Contact a CKD Sales representative for special specifications of this product.
Contact a CKD Sales representative for special specifications of this product.
Air Gyro LBC-R Series
Are you still relying on skilled workers
for equipment parallelism adjustments?
High-precision parallel adjustment is automated.

Model No.
SR
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
H
(mm)
WD
(mm)
Max. holding load
Basic holding (N)
Max. holding load
High holding (N)
LBC-R40 40 45 55 30 25 500 1000
LBC-R60 60 60 70 30 45 1000 2500
LBC-R80 80 80 92 35 60 1000 4000
LBC-R100 100 100 112 38 77 1400 6000
LBC-R120 120 117 129 45 95 2000 8000
LBC-R140 140 117 129 45 115 2000 8000
*  With the reference dimensions of the basic rotation-stop type and the basic holding type, the actual dimensions
differ according to the specifications.
* The holding load is calculated according to the distance of the load point, so it differs from the actual load.
* Smaller and larger types can be made depending on the conditions.

(Contact CKD for details.)
Special specifications No.2 Rotation-stop 4 Holding
How to Order
LBC-R FLA80 P H D
This Special-order product is compatible with customer specifications.
Check the specifications and determine the model No. and dimensions.
1  Sphere radius (SR)
Code Description
40 to 120 40 mm (per 10mm) to 120mm
140 140 mm
3  Mounting orientation
Code Description
H Head type (downward-facing)
T Table type (upward-facing)
2  Rotation-stop
Code Description
Blank Without non-rotation function
P Basic A (pin)
S Basic B (pin + cushion)
O High precision (Oldham)
4  Holding
Code Description
Blank Basic (vacuum retention)
D High holding (vacuum holding + pressurization holding)